
N 242/9 
242/1 

242/7 

242/6 

242/5 

242/4 

24. 

242/2 

242// 

246/4 

246/3, 

246/2 
245 

247/1 

247/2 

Junkernwald 

Gemeinde Biebertal 

25 m 
Nur für den internen Gebrauch 

Auszug aus der 
Liegenschaftskarte 

Maßstab: 1:623 
Bearbeiter: Biebertal 

Datum: 31 .01 .2025 





Lichtbilder zur Schätzung „Junkemwald“ Flur 16 Flurstück 274/1 vom 18.02.2025 
Ortsgericht Biebertal 
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